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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Plum Hollow Family Center
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Scratch
Place Team Name Pins

1 Sycamore 6283
2 Rockford East 6170
3 Rockford Auburn 5933
4 Freeport 5905
5 Rockford Jefferson 5859
6 DeKalb 5406
7 Dixon 5251
8 Geneseo 5241
9 Oregon 5227

10 Rochelle 5008
11 Fulton (Ind) 0
12 Rock Falls (IND) 0
13 Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND) 0
14 East Moline (IND) 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Real
ID # Name Average Pins  Gms

1 - Oregon
102 Eddie Buttens 183 1100 6
103 Charles Gatz 110 110 1
104 Kyle Lundquist 195 1170 6
105 Justin Poole 165 991 6
106 Austin Strite 197 1183 6
107 Caleb Zellers 134 673 5
108 Case Sellers 0 0
109 Petr Smid 0 0

2 - Fulton (Ind)

110 Seth Sikkema 241 1449 6
111 Stanton Sikkema 173 1039 6
112 Matthew Eads 203 1222 6
113 Blake Dornbush 199 1195 6

3 - Rockford Auburn
114 Zachary Bannister 0 0
115 Collin Karp 185 1115 6
116 Troy Lerch 181 1091 6
117 Nathanial Martin 216 1296 6
118 Matt Seigel 220 1322 6
119 Preston Sims 184 1109 6
120 Tyler Davenport 0 0
121 Carson Soles 0 0

4 - Rock Falls (IND)
122 Breyman Dile 132 793 6
123 Mitchel Guzzle 200 1205 6
124 Dillen Reynolds 169 1016 6

5 - Freeport
126 Bailey Luy 197 1184 6
127 Matthew Pfeiffer 179 538 3
128 Darren Temple 189 1138 6
129 Kane Collalti 201 1206 6
130 Julian Dyson 212 1273 6
131 Erik Alber 188 566 3
132 Dylan Holbert 0 0
133 Zack Parkinson 0 0
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Real
ID # Name Average Pins  Gms

6 - Geneseo
134 Ross Chapman 113 227 2
135 Kyle Cones 182 1097 6
136 Braeden Keller 179 1075 6
137 Kyler Rusk 188 1130 6
138 Jacob Verplaetse 139 556 4
139 Alex Williams 192 1156 6

7 - Rockford Jefferson
140 Blake Bollock 203 1221 6
141 Landen Cowell 179 1074 6
142 Dylan Hooker 0 0
143 Hunter Loveridge 214 1287 6
144 Colin Thurston 195 1171 6
145 Derek Turvold 184 1106 6
146 AJ Rogers 0 0

8 - Rochelle
147 Mark Bratko 164 986 6
148 Austin Cook 141 423 3
149 Dallas Driver 168 1008 6
150 Robbie Kessen 136 408 3
151 Tyler Johnson 183 1098 6
152 Brady Shank 180 1085 6

9 - Rockford East
153 Brandon Folk 177 355 2
154 Jonathon Del Rio 204 1228 6

33 Eric Persinger 197 394 2
155 Alex Wilson 196 1180 6
156 Brandon Bunch 206 1236 6
157 Mitchell Le 228 1373 6
158 Casey Kiefler 202 404 2
159 Sawyer Kiefler 0 0

10 - Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND)

161 Casey Carpenter 173 1038 6
162 Deric Schmelzer 0 0
163 Curtis Hardy 137 825 6
164 Lane Weinert 0 0

11 - DeKalb
165 Christopher Canaday 169 847 5
166 Nicklaus Eberly 187 1127 6
167 Jacob Hanson 193 1159 6
168 Dylan Kersten 178 178 1
169 Paul Anderson 0 0
170 Michael Rae 188 188 1
171 DJ Stiles 177 1063 6
172 Logan Zarek 168 844 5

12 - East Moline (IND)
173 Jacob Miner 202 1217 6
174 Jayson Miner 200 1200 6
175 Justin Sheldon 179 1076 6
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13 - Sycamore
176 Adam Tipps 200 1203 6
177 Kobey Dodson 197 1185 6
178 Keegan Palm 0 0
179 Roman Runowiecki 0 0
180 Trevor Smith 224 1345 6
181 Austin Verheage 209 1259 6
182 Trey Wideman 0 0
183 Lucas Wright 215 1291 6

14 - Dixon
97 Trevor White 178 894 5
98 Tyler Yocum 170 853 5
99 Tyler VanQuathem 161 644 4

100 Geoffrey Baker 181 362 2
101 Lucas Lauer 171 686 4
184 Branden Rex 174 699 4
185 Jarod White 185 1113 6

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Seth Sikkema Fulton (Ind) 1449 6 241
Mitchell Le Rockford East 1373 6 228
Trevor Smith Sycamore 1345 6 224
Matt Seigel Rockford Auburn 1322 6 220
Nathanial Martin Rockford Auburn 1296 6 216
Lucas Wright Sycamore 1291 6 215
Hunter Loveridge Rockford Jefferson 1287 6 214
Julian Dyson Freeport 1273 6 212
Austin Verheage Sycamore 1259 6 209
Brandon Bunch Rockford East 1236 6 206
Jonathon Del Rio Rockford East 1228 6 204
Matthew Eads Fulton (Ind) 1222 6 203
Blake Bollock Rockford Jefferson 1221 6 203
Jacob Miner East Moline (IND) 1217 6 202
Casey Kiefler Rockford East 404 2 202
Kane Collalti Freeport 1206 6 201
Mitchel Guzzle Rock Falls (IND) 1205 6 200
Adam Tipps Sycamore 1203 6 200
Jayson Miner East Moline (IND) 1200 6 200
Blake Dornbush Fulton (Ind) 1195 6 199
Kobey Dodson Sycamore 1185 6 197
Bailey Luy Freeport 1184 6 197
Austin Strite Oregon 1183 6 197
Eric Persinger Rockford East 394 2 197
Alex Wilson Rockford East 1180 6 196
Colin Thurston Rockford Jefferson 1171 6 195
Kyle Lundquist Oregon 1170 6 195
Jacob Hanson DeKalb 1159 6 193
Alex Williams Geneseo 1156 6 192
Darren Temple Freeport 1138 6 189
Erik Alber Freeport 566 3 188
Kyler Rusk Geneseo 1130 6 188
Michael Rae DeKalb 188 1 188
Nicklaus Eberly DeKalb 1127 6 187
Collin Karp Rockford Auburn 1115 6 185
Jarod White Dixon 1113 6 185
Preston Sims Rockford Auburn 1109 6 184
Derek Turvold Rockford Jefferson 1106 6 184
Eddie Buttens Oregon 1100 6 183
Tyler Johnson Rochelle 1098 6 183
Kyle Cones Geneseo 1097 6 182
Troy Lerch Rockford Auburn 1091 6 181
Geoffrey Baker Dixon 362 2 181
Brady Shank Rochelle 1085 6 180
Matthew Pfeiffer Freeport 538 3 179
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Justin Sheldon East Moline (IND) 1076 6 179
Braeden Keller Geneseo 1075 6 179
Landen Cowell Rockford Jefferson 1074 6 179
Trevor White Dixon 894 5 178
Dylan Kersten DeKalb 178 1 178
Brandon Folk Rockford East 355 2 177
DJ Stiles DeKalb 1063 6 177
Branden Rex Dixon 699 4 174
Stanton Sikkema Fulton (Ind) 1039 6 173
Casey Carpenter Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND) 1038 6 173
Lucas Lauer Dixon 686 4 171
Tyler Yocum Dixon 853 5 170
Christopher Canaday DeKalb 847 5 169
Dillen Reynolds Rock Falls (IND) 1016 6 169
Logan Zarek DeKalb 844 5 168
Dallas Driver Rochelle 1008 6 168
Justin Poole Oregon 991 6 165
Mark Bratko Rochelle 986 6 164
Tyler VanQuathem Dixon 644 4 161
Austin Cook Rochelle 423 3 141
Jacob Verplaetse Geneseo 556 4 139
Curtis Hardy Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND) 825 6 137
Robbie Kessen Rochelle 408 3 136
Caleb Zellers Oregon 673 5 134
Breyman Dile Rock Falls (IND) 793 6 132
Ross Chapman Geneseo 227 2 113
Charles Gatz Oregon 110 1 110
Case Sellers Oregon 0 0 120
Petr Smid Oregon 0 0 120
Zachary Bannister Rockford Auburn 0 0 120
Tyler Davenport Rockford Auburn 0 0 120
Carson Soles Rockford Auburn 0 0 120
Dylan Holbert Freeport 0 0 120
Zack Parkinson Freeport 0 0 120
Dylan Hooker Rockford Jefferson 0 0 120
AJ Rogers Rockford Jefferson 0 0 120
Sawyer Kiefler Rockford East 0 0 120
Deric Schmelzer Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND) 0 0 120
Lane Weinert Taylor Ridge-R Ridge (IND) 0 0 120
Paul Anderson DeKalb 0 0 120
Keegan Palm Sycamore 0 0 120
Roman Runowiecki Sycamore 0 0 120
Trey Wideman Sycamore 0 0 120

BLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family CenterBLS-2014/as licensed to Alan Nordmen  Plum Hollow Family Center01/14/2017  3:22 pm  Page 4 of 4


